THE HALLEN SCHOOL

All Meals Follow USDA
Guidelines — All Juice is
100% Natural Fruit Juice
Alternate Meals
Available Daily
Ham & Cheese
Turkey & Cheese
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THE HALLEN SCHOOL

The Hallen School - November 2025 Lunch Menu

Thursday, November 6" Friday, November 7t"

Monday, November 3™

Tuesday, November 4"

Bow Ties Alfredo Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla Chicken Nuggets Cheese Pizza
Sauteed Broccoli Sauteed Corn French Fries Cucumber Slices
Fresh Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Salad Apple Juice Watermelon Tr-iqngles

1% Milk & Water 1% Milk & Water

Wednesday, November 12" Thursday, November 13t

1% Milk & Water

Monday, November 10"

1% Milk & Water

Friday, November 14"

Tuesday, November 11"

Penne in Pink Sauce

Cheese Pizza E Chicken & Broccoli Chicken Nuggets w/ Chicken
Cucumber Slices Brown Rice French Fries ,
) : Sauteed Broccoli
Watermelon Triangles VETERANS DAY Fresh Fruit Salad Apple Juice Fresh Fruit Salad

1% Milk & Water * HONORING ALL WHO SERVED # 1% Milk & Water 1% Milk & Water 1% Milk & Water

Monday, November 17" Tuesday, November 18" Wednesday, November 19" Thursday, November 20t Friday, November 21t

Chicken Cutlet

Rigatoni & Meatballs w/ Mashed Potatoes Beef & Cheese Tacos Chicken Nuggets Cheese Pizza
- Sauteed Corn French Fries Cucumber Slices
Sauteed String Beans Sauteed Corn
Fresh Fruit Salad Fresh Fruit Salad Apple Juice Watermelon Triangles

1% Milk & Water I%AAf\ﬁLe &J Warer 1% Milk & Water 1% Milk & Water 1% Milk & Water

Monday, November 24" Tuesday, November 25" Wednesday, November 26" Thursday, November 27t Friday, November 28"

T D

Baked Ziti
Sauteed Broccoli
Fresh Fruit Salad
1% Milk & Water

Cheeseburger Sliders
Sauteed Corn
Apple Juice
1% Milk & Water

Thanksgiving
Feast




